14 TOKIN AMERICA 155 Nicholson Lane • San Jose, CA 95134 Tel: 408.432.8020  Fax: 408.434.0375        www.tokin.com
Rated Current Inductance DC Resistance
Dimensions
Model
(A) (mH) min. (�/line) max.
(W x D x H)
(mm)
SS10V/H-03330 0.3 33.0 3.2 21 x 16 x 21.5/21 x 21 x 15.5
SS10V/H-04220 0.4 22.0 2.0 21 x 16 x 21.5/21 x 21 x 15.5
SS10V/H-05180 0.5 18.0 1.5 21 x 16 x 21.5/21 x 21 x 15.5
SS10V/H-10039 1.0 3.9 0.36 21 x 16 x 21.5/21 x 21 x 15.5
SS10V/H-15018 1.5 1.8 0.194 21 x 16 x 21.5/21 x 21 x 15.5
SS11V-03550 0.3 55.0 4.1 22  x 14.5 x 21.5
SS11V-04350 0.4 35.00 2.6 22  x 14.5 x 21.5
SS11V-05230 0.5 23.0 1.8 22  x 14.5 x 21.5
SS11V-10062 1.0 6.2 0.44 22  x 14.5 x 21.5
SS11V-17024 1.7 2.4 0.19 22  x 14.5 x 21.5
SS11V-R03820 0.3 82.0 4.1 22  x 14.5 x 21.5
SS11V-R04520 0.4 52.0 2.6 22  x 14.5 x 21.5
SS11V-R05350 0.5 35.0 1.8 22  x 14.5 x 21.5
SS11V-R10093 1.0 9.3 0.44 22  x 14.5 x 21.5
SS11V-R17036 1.7 3.6 0.19 22  x 14.5 x 21.5
SS24H-05350 0.5 35 1.75 26 x 26 x 21
SS24H-07200 0.7 20 1.0 26 x 26 x 21
SS24H-08150 0.8 15 0.75 26 x 26 x 21
SS24H-10100 1.0 10 0.55 26 x 26 x 21
SS24H-15045 1.5 4.5 0.24 26 x 26 x 21
SS24H-18035 1.8 3.5 0.21 26 x 26 x 21
SS24H-20025 2.0 2.5 0.17 26 x 26 x 21
SS24H-R05600 0.5 60 1.75 26 x 26 x 21
SS24H-R07350 0.7 35 1.0 26 x 26 x 21
SS24H-R08250 0.8 25 0.75 26 x 26 x 21
SS24H-R10170 1.0 17 0.55 26 x 26 x 21
SS24H-R15080 1.5 8.0 0.24 26 x 26 x 21
SS24H-R18060 1.8 6.0 0.21 26 x 26 x 21
SS24H-R20045 2.0 4.5 0.17 26 x 26 x 21
SS28V/H-08350 0.8 35 0.95 30 x 22 x 35.5
SS28V/H-10250 1.0 25 0.65 30 x 30 x 24.5
SS28V/H-15100 1.5 10 0.35 30 x 30 x 24.5
SS28V/H-20075 2.0 7.5 0.22 30 x 30 x 24.5
SS28V/H-25045 2.5 4.5 0.16 30 x 30 x 24.5
SS28V/H-R06800 0.8 60 0.95 30 x 30 x 24.5
SS28V/H-R10450 1.0 45 0.65 30 x 30 x 24.5
SS28V/H-R15170 1.5 17 0.35 30 x 30 x 24.5
SS28V/H-R20130 2.0 13 0.22 30 x 30 x 24.5
SS28V/H-R25080 2.5 8.0 0.16 30 x 30 x 24.5
SS35V/15300 1.5 30 0.48 37 x 26.5 x 41
SS35V/20170 2.0 17 0.28 37 x 26.5 x 41
SS35V/25090 2.5 9 0.20 37 x 26.5 x 41
SS35V/30082 3.0 8.2 0.15 37 x 26.5 x 41
SS35V/35047 3.5 4.7 0.10 37 x 26.5 x 41
SS35V/40033 4.0 3.3 0.08 37 x 26.5 x 41
SS35V/45022 4.5 2.2 0.06 37 x 26.5 x 41
Tokin SS Coils are compact and attain large
inductance. Thanks to the built-in closed
magnetic circuit, they provide effective noise
prevention over a wide frequency range.
Features
• Compact size, large inductance
• Excellent frequency characteristics
• Low magnetic flux leakage
Applications
• Line filters for switching power supplies
• Eliminates incoming/leaking noise of TV's,
VTRs/VCRs and audio equipment
• OA equipment, communications equipment
and other electronic devices
SS Coils
EMI / EMC Components – Power Line Filters